
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO E R/W SR-247, S 41 DEG W 700 
S 41 DEG W 300 FT, E 1142.80 FT,

BOOZ BENJAMIN ERIC/BOOZ SHERRI W
105 E WILDWINN DR
ALVIN, TX 77511

15-4S-16-03002-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

09/20/2024 KS 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

177,497
10,123
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237,620
0

237,620
0

237,620
237,620

0

240,472

1530/2574 12/17/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOOZ BENJAMIN ERIC

BOOZ BENJAMIN ERIC 

1314/2774 5/03/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN E & SHERRI W

BENJAMIN ERIC & SHE
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3805 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,441 99.3474 111.27 271,610 1992 1992 0 0 0 34.65 65.35

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 144,557

FGR 440 55 242 17,597

FOP 108 30 32 2,327

USP 384 35 134 9,744

UST 100 45 45 3,272

3,020 2,441 177,497

BAS= W30 USP= W24 S18 E16 N6E8 N12$ S12 W8 S6 W33 S14 W3 S8
E3 S14 E14 N12 E18 S6 FOP= W18 N6 E18 S6$ E14 N26 E5 UST= S20
W5 N20 E5$ N4 E20FGR= S22 W20 N22 E20$ N18$.
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1 0200 GARAGE F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 17 238.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 333

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,590.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 4,590

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

10,123

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 28,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 2.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,000


